CF

Orland Unified School District
Chief Business Official
Assistant to Superintendent

July 1, 2022 through June 30, 2023
12 Month (260 days)

Step

Annual

1

$130,272

$132,265

$134,289

$136,344

$138,429

$140,547

$142,698
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$144,881

9

$147,098

10-11

$149,348

12-13

$151,633

14-15

$153,953

16-17

$156,309

18-19

$158,701

20

$161,128

7/1/22 - 8.56% Increase
Board Approved 12/15/22

12/16/2022



