Orland Unified School District

Chief Business Official

Assistant to Superintendent

July 1, 2022 through June 30, 2023

12 Month (260 days)

	, ,
Step	Annual
1	\$130,272
2	\$132,265
3	\$134,289
4	\$136,344
5	\$138,429
6	\$140,547
7	\$142,698
8	\$144,881
9	\$147,098
10-11	\$149,348
12-13	\$151,633
14-15	\$153,953
16-17	\$156,309
18-19	\$158,701
20	\$161,128

7/1/22 - 8.56% Increase Board Approved 12/15/22

CF 12/16/2022